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Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

7. 8. 9.

6.

MN Combative Sports Commission

443 Lafayette Rd N St. Paul Minnes 55155

651 666 9415 651 539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.mn

Matt Schowalter

Brandon Solem SPA

Prior Lake 1 25 2025

Minnesota The Mystic Lake Showr

Legacy Fighting Alliance 200 (LFA 200) Legacy Fighting Allianc

Keith Argabright Josh Stewart Rob Madrigal

Merrick Morlan Chris Klavetter

Gene Stringer Eric Twohey

Brian Bennett, Molly Benoit. Aidan Donovan, Josh Feltenstein, Anna Fitzsimmons, Josh Gilman, 

Paul Brooks

Jeremy Bjornberg

1 3

Mitchell Wilson

Brok Hopwood

166-905

1 24 2000

183-282

6 27 1992

155.6

155.0

2 01:41

Submission

1
5
3
 

10
10
10

9
8
8

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

2 3

Macaron Kukowski

Brett Wittmann

167-586

5 26 2002

165-345

8 2 2000

186.6

185.0

2 00:41

TKO/RSC

1
5
3
 

10
10
10

9
9
9

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

3 3

Felipe Martinez Donis

Alexander Coover

147-817

2 5 1992

181-565

3 11 1997

149.6

149.6

1 02:19

TKO/RSC

1
5
3
 

45
 

45
 

45-day suspension due to laceration on nose re

45-day suspension due to laceration on forehe

4 3

Canon Swanson

Jake Bower

168-016

11 8 2001

174-005

12 10 1993

155.8

154.6

1 03:17

TKO/RSC

1
5
2
 

14
 

30
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.
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Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

5 3

Kelton Sneve

Steven Collins

161-444

9 4 1999

169-107

3 3 2001

155.8

155.6

3 05:00

Decision

1
4
2
 

29
28
28

28
29
29

45
 

14
 

45-day suspension due to laceration over left e

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

6 3

Jeremy Strobel Jr.

Shad Walters

160-971

2 26 2000

161-967

1 16 1995

135.0

136.0

3 05:00

Decision

1
5
4
 

29
29
29

28
28
28

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

7 3

Steven Asplund

Hammer Morton

170-771

7 16 1998

147-175

5 5 1994

258.2

264.0

3 01:29

TKO/RSC

1
3
4
 

20
20
20

17
17
17

14
 

60
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

60-day suspension due to lacerations and exce

8 3

Santos Verdinez

Ethyn Ewing

162-641

12 10 1994

158-166

2 16 1998

135.6

136.0

1 01:47

KO

1
3
4
 

60
 

14
 

60-day suspension due to KO loss.

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

9 3

Alvin Hines

Mark Currier

123-781

10 20 1991

166-312

3 30 1997

256.6

264.6

1 01:48

Submission

1
5
2
 

14
 

30
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

30-day suspension due to blows to the head.

10 3

Devon The Dream Lozej

Enrique Pacheco

159-839

5 16 1993

173-397

3 11 1992

129.8

128.4

2 01:44

KO

1
2
4
 

14
 

60

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

60-day suspension due to KO loss.

60-day suspension due to KO loss.

11 3

Joey Hart

Christopher Mixan

152-013

6 24 1997

167-847

11 26 1989

170.2

170.8

1 02:10

TKO/RSC

1
4
2
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

12 5

Vanilto Antunes

Shamidkhan Magomedo

145-252

12 28 1994

162-959

7 24 1994

170.0

169.8

1 04:46

Submission

1
5
3
 

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
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Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

Pro

Am

Judge#
Judge#
Judge#
Referee #

Score -
Score -
Score -

13 5

Shannon Clark

Cheyanne Bowers

176-635

7 7 1992

164-388

8 16 1994

125.0

124.8

5 05:00

Decision

1
3
2
 

47
48
48

48
47
47

14
 

14
 

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

14 5

Elijah Johns

Lerryan Douglas Oliveira

151-472

3 20 1996

158-306

4 27 1995

145.0

145.0

2 02:35

TKO/RSC

1
5
2
 

30
 

14
 

30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
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