MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS

MN Combative Sports Commission										
443 Lafayette Rd N	St. Paul Minn									
P: 651 666 9415 F: 651	539 0269 matt.schowalter@state.n									
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Matt Schowalter SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:										
NAME: Brandon Solem	TITLE: SPA									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									
NAME:	TITLE:									

CITY:	Pı	rior Lake			DATE:		1 /25/2025				
STATE/PROVINCE:	Ν	linnesota			VENUE:		The Mystic Lake Show	+			
EVENT NAME:	Le	egacy Fighting Alliance	20	0 (LFA 20€	PROMOTER:		Legacy Fighting Allia	+			
JUDGE(s):	1.	Keith Argabright	2.	Josh Stewart		3.	Rob Madrigal				
	4.	Merrick Morlan	5.	Chris Klavette	er	6.					
	7.		8.			9.					
REFEREE(s):	1.		2.			3.					
	4.		5.			6.					
RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s):	1.	Gene Stringer	2.	Eric Twohey		3.					
ANNOUNCER:	Brian Bennett, Molly Benoit. Aidan Donovan, Josh Feltenstein, Anna Fitzsimmons, Josh Gilma										
TIMEKEEPER:	Pa	aul Brooks									
MATCHMAKER:	Je	Jeremy Bjornberg									

BOUT#	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID#and/or DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
	3	O Pro	Mitchell Wilson	166-905 1 24 2000	155.6	155.6	2	01:41	Submission Judge# 1 Score 10 - 8 Judge# 5 Score 10 - 8 Judge# 3 Score 10 - 8 Referee # 8	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
		Am	Brok Hopwood	183-282 6 27 1992	155.0					14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
2	3	O Pro	Macaron Kukowski	167-586 5 26 2002	186.6	0	2	00:41	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score 10 9	30-day suspension due to TKO loss.
	2 3	Am	Brett Wittmann	165-345 8 2 2000	185.0	•		00.41	Judge# 5 Score 10 9 Judge# 3 Score 10 9 Referee # 9 9 9	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
3	3	Pro	Felipe Martinez Donis	147-817 2 5 1992	149.6	0		02:19	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score	45-day suspension due to laceration on nose
		Am Alexander Coover	181-565 3 11 1997	149.6	•	1	02.19	Judge# 5 Score - Judge# 2 Score - Scor	45-day suspension due to laceration on fore	
4	4 3	Pro	Canon Swanson	168-016 11 8 2001	155.8	•		03:17	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
		○ Am	Jake Bower	174-005 12 10 1993	154.6	0		33.17	Judge# 5 Score Judge# 2 Score Score	30-day suspension due to TKO loss.

BOUT #	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID#and/or DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
5	3	Pro	Kelton Sneve	161-444	155.8	0	3	05:00	Decision	45-day suspension due to laceration over lef
		○ Am	Steven Collins	169-107 3 3 2001	155.6	•			Judge# 2 Score 28 29	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
6	3	Pro	Jeremy Strobel Jr.	160-971 2 26 2000	135.0	•	3	05:00	Decision Judge# 1 Score 29 28	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
		○ Am	Shad Walters	161-967 1 16 1995	136.0	0		03.00	Judge# 5 Score 29 28 Judge# 4 Score 29 28 Referee # 28 28 28	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
7	7 3	Pro	Steven Asplund	170-771 7 16 1998	258.2	•	3	01:29	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score 20 17 Judge# 2 Score 20 17 Judge# 4 Score 20 17 Referee # 17 17	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
		○ Am	Hammer Morton	147-175 5 5 1994	264.0	0	5	01:29		60-day suspension due to lacerations and ex
8	— I——I ~	Pro	Santos Verdinez	162-641 12 10 1994	135.6	○ ●	1	01:47	KO Judge# 1 Score	60-day suspension due to KO loss.
		○ Am	Ethyn Ewing	158-166 2 16 1998	136.0					14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
9		Pro	Alvin Hines	123-781 10 20 1991	256.6	O	1	01:48	Submission Judge# 1 Score	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
9	3	○ Am	Mark Currier	166-312 3 30 1997	264.6				Judge# 5 Score Judge# 2 Score Referee #	30-day suspension due to blows to the head.
10	Pro	Pro Devon The Dream Lozej	159-839 5 16 1993	129.8	•			KO Judge# 1 Score	14 14-Day Mandatory Rest Period	
10	3	○ Am	Enrique Pacheco	173-397 3 11 1992	128.4	0	2	01:44	Judge# 2 Score - Judge# 4 Score - Core - Cor	60-day suspension due to KO loss. 60-day suspension due to KO loss.
11	11 3	Pro	Joey Hart	152-013 6 24 1997	170.2	0	1	02:10	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score	30-day suspension due to TKO loss.
		○ Am	Christopher Mixan	167-847 11 26 1989	170.8	•	<u>'</u>		Judge# 4 Score - Judge# 2 Score - Referee # - - -	14 14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
12		Pro	Vanilto Antunes	145-252 12 28 1994	170.0	0	1	04:46	Submission Judge# 1 Score -	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period
12 5	ر	○ Am	Shamidkhan Magomed	162-959 7 24 1994	169.8	•		04.40	Judge# 5 Score - Score Referee#	14-Day Mandatory Rest Period

BOUT #	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID#and/or DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
13	5	ProAm	Shannon Clark Cheyanne Bowers	176-635 7 7 1992 164-388 8 16 1994	125.0	•	5	05:00	Decision	14 Day Mandatory Rest Period 14 Day Mandatory Rest Period 14 Day Mandatory Rest Period
14	5	ProAm	Elijah Johns Lerryan Douglas Oliveira	151-472 3 20 1996 158-306 4 27 1995	145.0	•	2	02:35	TKO/RSC Judge# 1 Score Judge# 5 Score Judge# 2 Score Referee#	30-day suspension due to TKO loss. 14
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro ○ Am		MM DD YYYY		0 0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score	
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY		0 0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score	
		Pro Am		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score Score Score Judge# Score	
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY		0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score Referee #	
		○ Pro		MM DD YYYY		0 0			Judge# Score Judge# Score Judge# Score - Referee #	